Insight + Action + Control
Asset
Management
Platform
Wireless
Service
Provider
Your Devices & Data Connecting Your Devices

Warranty 2-Years
*See Device Guide for More Detailed Information
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description  Region
MTQ-H5-B01 HSPA+ Embedded Cellular SoM w/GPS  Global
MTQ-H5-B02 HSPA+ Embedded Modem w/GPS  Global
MTQ-EV3-B01-N2    EV-DO Embedded Cellular SoM w/GNSS (Sprint)  USA
MTQ-EV3-B02-N2    Embedded EV-DO Modem w/GNSS (Sprint)  USA
MTQ-EV3-B01-N16    EV-DO Embedded Cellular SoM w/GNSS (Aeris)  USA
MTQ-EV3-B02-N16    Embedded EV-DO Modem w/GNSS (Aeris)  USA
MTQ-C2-B01-N2    1xRTT Embedded Cellular SoM (Sprint)  USA
MTQ-C2-B02-N2    Embedded 1xRTT Modem (Sprint)  USA
MTQ-C2-B01-N16    1xRTT Embedded Cellular SoM (Aeris)  USA
MTQ-C2-B02-N16    Embedded 1xRTT Modem (Aeris)  USA
Developer Kit
Model Description  Region
MTUDK2-ST-CELL SocketModem® & Dragonfly Developer Kit   Global
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.